SDODTS

Friday 23 June Summer Term 2
Monday 26 to Friday 30 June
Mon 26 June Sports Day,1:45pm - Holloway Head Field
Tues 27 June Year 1 & 2’s Trip to Rock Up
Wed 28 June Year 3 & 4’s Trip to Rock Up
Wed 28 June Nursery trip to Soft Play

Thurs 29 June Whole School Trip to St John'’s & St Peter’s for the
incredible Team Extreme Show Day!

Fri 30 June Year 5 & 6’s trip to Rock Up

Fri 30 June Skipping Workshops

Office News...

Next week is Sports Week, there will be lots of exciting events

taking place to celebrate. Owur first being Sports Day on
Monday 26 June at 1:45 on Holloway Head Playing Field (the
entrance is opposite ER Mason Youth Centre on Irving Street) -
all are welcome, please do come and watch!

Visit www.westmidlandsgrammarschools.co.uk before 4pm on

30 June if you would like to register your current Year 5 child for
Grammar school. Tests will take place on 16 September 2023.

Summer Term 2023
Term Starts: Tuesday 18 April 2023

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023
Term Ends: Friday 21 July 2023




Family First

Helping millions of families stay
bored-free this summer
It's 1% FREE for all parents- Enjoy!
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Like & follow us on

facebook.
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